
LOT 15 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1012-717, DC 1294-1126, WD 13

LEGREE GARY J SR
195 SW SEDGEFIELD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/19/2015 TW 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

125,256
14,500
55,000

194,756
86,165

108,591
HX HB 51,411

57,180
194,756

0

194,756

1316/0256 5/26/2016 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLAND SANDLIN

GARY J LEGREE SR

1012/0717 3/31/2004 WD U V 07 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDGEFIELD LAND COMPA

ROLAND & VONCILE SA
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21777 M H 357 04/23/2004

2017HX Base Yr

195 SW SEDGEFIELD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,127 113.9000 107.07 227,738 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2122

BAS 2,122 100 2,122 124,962

FOP 14 35 5 294

2,136 2,127 125,256

BAS= W60 S30 E4 S14 E24 N14 E11 FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2
E14 N30$.
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30

4

14
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14

11
2

7
2

14
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FOP
7

2
7

2

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 50 1,800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,400

14,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


